

**AMENDMENT TO THE RULES COMMITTEE PRINT
OF H.R. 3606**

OFFERED BY MS. JACKSON LEE OF TEXAS

Page 3, line 5, strike “or”.

Page 3, after line 5, insert the following:

1 “(C) the date on which such issuer has,
2 during the previous 3-year period, issued more
3 than \$1,000,000,000 in non-convertible debt;
4 or”.

Page 3, line 6, strike “(C)” and insert “(D)”.

Page 4, line 8, strike “or”.

Page 4, after line 8, insert the following:

5 “(C) the date on which such issuer has,
6 during the previous 3-year period, issued more
7 than \$1,000,000,000 in non-convertible debt;
8 or”.

Page 4, line 9, strike “(C)” and insert “(D)”.

